
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

LIL SLUGGER BASEBALL 

BASEBALL FUNDAMENTALS

BASEBALL FUNDAMENTALS

GPLA SOFTBALL FUNDAMENTALS

GPLA SOFTBALL FUNDAMENTALS

JUDO 

JUDO 

GPLA MODERN BALLET  

GPLA CHEER  

KARATE 

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

5:30PM-6:30PM

6:30PM-7:30PM

7:30PM-8:30PM

6:00PM-7:00PM

7:00PM-8:00PM

7:00PM-8:00PM

7:00PM-8:00PM

10:00AM-11:00AM

7:00PM-8:00PM

6:30PM-7:30PM

11:30AM-12:30PM

03-04

05-08

09-12

09-12

13-15

05-17

05-17

05-12

05-12

05-12

05-12 $10.00

SCAN TO REGISTERSCAN TO REGISTER

CYPRESS PARK RECREATION CENTER
2630 PEPPER AVENUE / L.A. / CA. 90065

PHONE / 213 / 485-5384 / EMAIL: LAPARKS.ORG

CYPRESS PARK RECREATION CENTER
2630 PEPPER AVENUE / L.A. / CA. 90065

PHONE / 213 / 485-5384 / EMAIL: LAPARKS.ORG

KARATE 

REGISTRATION BEGINS DECEMBER 08, 2025REGISTRATION BEGINS DECEMBER 08, 2025

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL 213-485-5384FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL 213-485-5384

CLASSES RUN FROM JANUARY 12, 2026 - MARCH 28, 2026CLASSES RUN FROM JANUARY 12, 2026 - MARCH 28, 2026

CYPRESSPARK_RC

IF YOU ARE A PERSON WITH A DISABILITY AND REQUIRE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE IN A CITY OF LOS ANGELES

DEPARTMENT OF RECREATIONAND PARKS PROGRAM, SERVICE, OR ACTIVITY, REQUESTS MAY BE MADE BY CALLING CYPRESS PARK 
AT 213-485-5384, OR 711 FOR CA. RELAY, TEN DAYS IN ADVANCE OF THE EVENT. WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO FULLFILL REQUESTS

WITH LESS THAN 10 BUSINESS DAYS NOTICE. IF A PARTICIPANT REQUIRES A ONE TO ONE AIDE, REQUESTS WILL BE FULLFILLED

WITHIN SEVEN BUSINESS DAYS OF RECEIVING REQUIRED PAPERWORK AND DOCUMENTATION NEEDED TO ISSUE A RIGHT OF ENTRY

PERMIT TO THE AGENCY PROVIDING THE AIDE.

“GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE’S RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.”

“ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS.

“FULL REFUNDS ARE ONLY ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION CENTER CANCELS THE ACTIVITY.”

“A 15% CANCELLATION FEEIS ASSESSED FOR ALL REFUNDS.”

IF YOU ARE A PERSON WITH A DISABILITY AND REQUIRE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE IN A CITY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATIONAND PARKS PROGRAM, SERVICE, OR ACTIVITY, REQUESTS MAY BE MADE BY CALLING CYPRESS PARK 

AT 213-485-5384, OR 711 FOR CA. RELAY, TEN DAYS IN ADVANCE OF THE EVENT. WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO FULLFILL REQUESTS
WITH LESS THAN 10 BUSINESS DAYS NOTICE. IF A PARTICIPANT REQUIRES A ONE TO ONE AIDE, REQUESTS WILL BE FULLFILLED

WITHIN SEVEN BUSINESS DAYS OF RECEIVING REQUIRED PAPERWORK AND DOCUMENTATION NEEDED TO ISSUE A RIGHT OF ENTRY
PERMIT TO THE AGENCY PROVIDING THE AIDE.

“GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE’S RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.”
“ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS.

“FULL REFUNDS ARE ONLY ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION CENTER CANCELS THE ACTIVITY.”
“A 15% CANCELLATION FEEIS ASSESSED FOR ALL REFUNDS.”

C
IT

Y
 O

F
 L

O
S

 A
N

G
E

L
E

S
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 R

E
C

R
E

A
T

IO
N

 A
N

D
 P

A
R

K
S

CI
TY

 O
F 

LO
S 

A
N

G
EL

ES
 D

EP
A

RT
M

EN
T 

O
F 

RE
CR

EA
TI

O
N

 A
N

D 
PA

RK
S

$10.00TUMBLING  SATURDAY 1:00PM-2:00PM 05-12

Class
2026 Winter Classes Schedule2026 Winter Classes Schedule

Day Times Ages Fee


