## GYPRESS PARK RECREATION GENTIER



2630 PEPPERAVENUE/LAL/CAL90065 PHONE/213/485-5384//EMAIL:|LAPARKS:ORG

## Winter Classes Schedule

Class	Day	Times	Ages Fee
TUMBLING	SATURDAY	1:00PM-2:00PM	05-12 \$10.00
LIL SLUGGER BASEBALL	FRIDAY	5:30PM-6:30PM	03-04 \$10.00
BASEBALL FUNDAMENTALS	FRIDAY	6:30PM-7:30PM	05-08 \$10.00
BASEBALL FUNDAMENTALS	FRIDAY	7:30PM-8:30PM	09-12 \$10.00
GPLA SOFTBALL FUNDAMENTALS	TUESDAY	6:00PM-7:00PM	09-12 \$10.00
GPLA SOFTBALL FUNDAMENTALS	TUESDAY	7:00PM-8:00PM	13-15 \$10.00
JUDO	MONDAY	7:00PM-8:00PM	05-17 \$10.00
JUDO	WEDNESDAY	7:00PM-8:00PM	05-17 \$10.00
GPLA MODERN BALLET	SATURDAY	10:00AM-11:00AM	05-12 \$10.00
GPLA CHEER	MONDAY	7:00PM-8:00PM	05-12 \$10.00
KARATE	THURSDAY	6:30PM-7:30PM	05-12 \$10.00
KARATE	SATURDAY	11:30AM-12:30PM	05-12 \$10.00

REGISTRATION BEGINS DECEMBER 08, 2025

GLASSES RUN FROM JANUARY 12, 2026 - MARCH 28, 2026

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL 213-485-5384

OU ARE A PERSON WITH A DISABILITY AND REQUIRE ACCOMMODATION TO PARTICIPATE IN A CITY OF LOS ANGELES ENT OF RECREATIONAND PARKS PROGRAM, SERVICE, OR ACTIVITY, REQUESTS MAY BE MADE BY CALLING CYPRESS PARK A, OR 711 FOR CA. RELAY, TEN DAYS IN ADVANCE OF THE EVENT. WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO FULLFILL REQUESTS WITH LESS THAN 10 BUSINESS DAYS NOTICE. IF A PARTICIPANT REQUIRES A ONE TO DOE AIDE, REQUESTS WILL BE FULLFILLED WITHIN SEVENBUSINESS DAYS OF RECEIVING REQUIRED PAPERWORK AND DOGUMENTATION NEEDED TO ISSUE A RIGHT OF ENTRY

PERMIT TO THE AGENCY PROVIDING THE AIDE.

'GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.' IEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS "FULL REFUNDS ARE ONLY ISSUED WHEN THE RECREATION GENTER CANCELS THE ACTIVITY." 'A 15% CANCELLATION FEEIS ASSESSED FOR ALL REFUNDS.'















